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VARTA Recharge Accu Power AA 2600 mAh Blister 4
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Information

- Pre-charged and with 'ready to use' technology - for immediate usage straight
from the pack

- Highest 'ready to use' capacity for AA NiMH batteries with 2600mAh

- Suitable for the most demanding standard and smart devices of daily use and all
NiMH chargers

- Best use in high drain applications like game controllers, toys, photoflashes and
more devices

- Lasts up to 10 times longer in digital cameras*

- *vs. VARTA Energy. Based on IEC 60086-2 (ed. 14.0) HDA-Test (high drain
application). May vary by device.

Logistical Data Content GTIN / EAN

(SU)
VBE (Selling unit) 1 40 08496 745975
SK2 (Inner carton 2)
SK1 (Inner carton 1) 10 40 08496 745982
VSK (Master carton) 100 4008496 745999
PAL (Pallet) 7800 40 08496 746002

Layer / Pallet

Master carton / Layer

13

All mentioned products and specifications are subject to change. In case of non-availability of any product or item,
VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA cannot be held responsible. Some of the products shown may not be
available in all countries. The pictures might be different to the original products. Technical changes and errors

reserved.

VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA | Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9 | 73479 Ellwangen | Germany

P.0.Box 1363 | 73473 Ellwangen | Germany | Phone (+49) 796183 0 | Fax (+49) 796183 440

The most powerful product line
with durable and precise energy
supply for all standard and smart
applications of daily use.

4008496745975

Article Details

Ordernumber
Customs Tariff

Number

Country Of Origin

IEC
Others

Nominal Capacity

Voltage
System
Consumer Unit

Facing
(mm)

80.00
0.00
89.00
135.00
800.00

Master carton / Pallet

78

Depth
(mm)

16.40
0.00
126.00
425.00
1,200.00

05716 101 404

85075000

China

HR6

5716, AA, Stilo

2600 mAh

1.20

Nickel Hydride

4
Height Weight
(mm) (ko)
120.00 0.13
0.00 0.00
83.00 1.36
183.00 13.69
1,248.00 1.00

Minimum pieces /

shipment unit

10
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