VARTA Recharge Accu Power AA 2600 mAh Blister 4







The most powerful product line with durable and precise energy supply for all standard and smart applications of daily use.



Information

- Pre-charged and with 'ready to use' technology for immediate usage straight from the pack
- Highest 'ready to use' capacity for AA NiMH batteries with 2600mAh
- Suitable for the most demanding standard and smart devices of daily use and all NiMH chargers
- Best use in high drain applications like game controllers, toys, photoflashes and more devices
- Lasts up to 10 times longer in digital cameras*
- * vs. VARTA Energy. Based on IEC 60086-2 (ed. 14.0) HDA-Test (high drain application). May vary by device.

Article Details

- Ordernumber Customs Tariff Number Country Of Origin IEC Others Nominal Capacity Voltage System Consumer Unit
- 05716 101 404 85075000 China HR6 5716, AA, Stilo 2600 mAh 1.20 Nickel Hydride 4

Logistical Data	Content (SU)	GTIN / EAN	Facing (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (kg)
VBE (Selling unit)	1	40 08496 745975	80.00	16.40	120.00	0.13
SK2 (Inner carton 2)			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SK1 (Inner carton 1)	10	40 08496 745982	89.00	126.00	83.00	1.36
VSK (Master carton)	100	40 08496 745999	135.00	425.00	183.00	13.69
PAL (Pallet)	7800	40 08496 746002	800.00	1,200.00	1,248.00	1.00
Layer / Pallet	Master carton / Layer		Master carton / Pallet		Minimum pieces / shipment unit	
6	13		78		10	

All mentioned products and specifications are subject to change. In case of non-availability of any product or item, VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA cannot be held responsible. Some of the products shown may not be available in all countries. The pictures might be different to the original products. Technical changes and errors reserved.



VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA | Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9 | 73479 Ellwangen | Germany P.O. Box 1363 | 73473 Ellwangen | Germany | Phone (+49) 7961 83 0 | Fax (+49) 7961 83 440